Copy this order form and fax to 815-784-9009
Customer #__________________________	 Date____________________________________
Company__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Contact__________________________________________________________________________	 Dept____________________________________
Name___________________________________________________________________________	 Phone___________________________________
Address________________________________________________________________ City____________________	 State________ Zip____________
Ship to (if different)
Name___________________________________________________________________________	 Phone___________________________________
Address________________________________________________________________ City____________________	 State________ Zip____________
24 Hour
E-Z Ordering by
Fax or Email
ICE AGE Products E-Z Order Form
Product Number Description Quantity Price
Special Instructions: Sub Total
Il. Tax
Total
Payment Options
Net 30 Approved P. O. #______________________ Confirmation Call?_ _______
Card #_______________________________________________________________
Exp. Date____________________________________ CVC #__________________
Signature____________________________________ Date_____________________
Polar Tech’s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale apply to all offers made and orders accepted by
Polar Tech.  Polar Tech objects to any terms or conditions that are different from or additional to those
Standard Terms and Conditions.  Such Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale are available on Polar
Tech’s website, www.polar-tech.com
Electronic Funds Transfer,
call 815-784-9000
For ease of ordering use our quick order guide on page 2.
Quantity Item No. Size (Inside Dim.) Carton Size Ctn Qty Ctn Wt Cube UPC No.
7” x 2”  Standard Tortilla Warmer
AJ4 67⁄8” dia. x 2”   15” x 15” x 22”  36 3.8 LBS 2.86 10101 02000
7” x 3½ “  Standard Tall Tortilla Warmer
AJ5 67⁄8“ dia. x 3½“ 15” x 15” x 30” 24 3.5 LBS 3.9 10101 02001
10” x 2¾”  Grande Tortilla Warmer
AJ6F 10¼” dia. x 2¾” 22” x 22” x 27”     28 6.2 LBS 7.56 10101 02002
Quantity Item No. Description Rating Size Case Ctn Wt Ctn Size UPC No.
Plant & Rose Cones
1505 Standard – Freeze Temperature Excellent 12” x 12” x 14” h 24 9 LBS 25” x 13” x 381/2” 10101 02003
1506 Medium – Sub-Zero Temperature Superior 16” x 16” x 18” h 12 10 LBS 321/2” x 161/2” x 363/4” 10101 02004
1507 Large – Extreme Freeze Temperature Extreme 18” x 18” x 20” h 10 11.25 LBS 351/2” x 18” x 44” 10101 02005
Plant & Rose Cones with Ground Anchors
1505A * Standard – Freeze Temperature Excellent 12” x 12” x 14” h 24 11 LBS 25” x 13” x 381/2” 10101 02022
1506A * Medium – Sub-Zero Temperature Superior 16” x 16” x 18” h 12 11 LBS 321/2” x 161/2” x 363/4” 10101 02021
1507A * Large – Extreme Freeze Temperature Extreme 18” x 18” x 20” h 10 12.25 LBS 351/2” x 18” x 44” 10101 02020
Quantity Item No. Description Size Case Qty Ctn Wt Ctn Size UPC No.
1509 Insulated Outdoor Faucet Cover 63/4” x 53/4” x 6” 20 2.5 LBS 14” x 14” x20” 10101 02006
Quantity Item No. Size Carton Size Ctn Qty Ctn Wt Cube UPC No.
Swim Raft: Raft or Snow Fun Flotation
JSR4008 11½” x 1½” x 36” 17¼” x 12½” x 36½”  8 7 LBS 4.6 10101 02017
Inno-Wave Noodle: Flex & Bend Water and Beach Fun
JPN380 2.3”  x 58” 177⁄8” x 14” x 49” 42 9.5 LBS 7.2 10101 02018
Inno-Wave Big Noodle: Bigger is Better Fun Flotation
J3901 3.375” x 58” 18” x 14” x 59½” 20 11 LBS 8.7 10101 02019
Quantity Item No. Weight
(oz)
Approx. Dimensions
L x W x Thickness (inches)
Quantity
Per Case Ctn Size Ctn Wt UPC No.
Grab & Go Series (cases are mixed assortment only)
GG6 6 oz. 6” x 4” x ¾” 24 151/4” x 123/16” x 35/16” 15 LBS 10101 02011
GG16 16 oz. 8” x 6” x 1¼” 24 151/4” x 123/16” x 35/16” 25 LBS 10101 02008
Prehistoric Ice Pack Series (cases are mixed assortment only)
PI6 6 oz. 6” x 4” x ¾” 24 151/4” x 123/16” x 35/16” 15 LBS 10101 02010
PI16 16 oz. 8” x 6” x 1¼” 24 151/4” x 123/16” x 35/16” 25 LBS 10101 02009
Quantity Item No. Holds Cooler Size Carton Size Ctn Qty Ctn Wt Cube Style UPC No.
Small / Medium Cooler: Molded Side Handles with Self Serve Tray
AJ17F-B 18 –12 oz cans  17” x 12” x 14½” 35” x 25” x 38½” 24 9.4 LBS 19.5 LSM 10101 02013
AJ17F-DZ 18 –12 oz cans  17” x 12” x 14½” 25” x 17½” x 38½” 12 15.2 LBS 9.75 LSM 10101 02013
Small / Medium Cooler: Rope Handles with Self Serve Tray
AJ17R-B 18 –12 oz cans  17” x 12” x 14½” 35” x 25” x 38½” 24 10 LBS 19.5 LSM 10101 02014
AJ17R-DZ 18 –12 oz cans  17” x 12” x 14½” 25” x 17½” x 38½” 12 7 LBS 9.75 LSM 10101 02014
Medium / Large Cooler: Molded Side Handles with Self Serve Tray
AJ21F-DZ 24 –12 oz cans  21½” x 13½ ” x 14½” 28” x 21½” x 44¾” 12 13 LBS 16.6 LSM 10101 02015
Medium / Large Cooler: Rope Handles with Self Serve Tray
AJ21R-DZ 24 –12 oz cans  21½” x 13½ ” x 14½” 28” x 21½” x 44¾” 12 13.5 LBS 16.6 LSM 10101 02016
Thick Wall Cooler: Molded Side Handles with Self Serve Tray
AJ18F 30 – 12 oz cans  18½” x 14½” x 13” 37¾” x 29½” x 39½”  6 12.1 LBS 25.5 LSM 10101 02007
Thick Wall Cooler: Strong Rope Handle with Hinge Lid
AJ18R 30 – 12 oz cans  18½” x 14½” x 13” 37¾” x 29½” x 39½”  6 12.3 LBS 25.5 LSM 10101 02012